
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR 
 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR B.A.B.Ed. 2nd Year Examination, 
May – 2019 

 
Exam Time : 10:30 am – 01:30 pm           Reporting Time : 10:00 am 

 

S.No. Date Day 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Name 

1 08/05/2019 Wednesday 201 Language Across the Curriculum 

2 10/05/2019 Friday 202 Assessment of Learning 

3 13/05/2019 Monday 203 Learning and Teaching 

4 

15/05/2019 Wednesday 

204 (a) English (Paper – I) 

5 205 (a) Hindi (Paper – I) 

6 206 (a) Punjabi (Paper – I) 

7 

17/05/2019 Friday 

204 (b) English (Paper – II) 

8 205 (b) Hindi (Paper – II) 

9 206 (c) Punjabi (Paper – II) 

10 20/05/2019 Monday 207 (a) Sociology (Paper – I) 

11 22/05/2019 Wednesday 207 (b) Sociology (Paper – II) 

12 24/05/2019 Friday 208 (a) History (Paper – I) 

13 27/05/2019 Monday 208 (b) History (Paper – II) 

14 

29/05/2019 Wednesday 

209 (a) Political Science (Paper – I) 

15 210 (a) Geography (Paper – I) 

16 

31/05/2019 Friday 

209 (b) Political Science (Paper – II) 

17 210 (b) Geography (Paper – II) 

 
 Examination dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances. 

 Complaint against papers, if any, should be submitted to the Centre Superintendent on the day 

of the Examination, after which no complaint will be entertained.  


